
 

 

 

All Workshops are scheduled online!! 
 

Please RSVP to attend a workshops with the  
Career/Transfer Center.   

 

Transfer Week September 29 – October 1   
 

UC Transfer Admission Guarantee (TAG) 
 TAG Fall Transfer: September 1 – 30 

Friday, September 25: 10am – 11am  
Wednesday, September 30: 11am – 12pm  

 

UC Personal Insight Questions 
Wednesday, October 14: 1pm – 2:30pm 
Thursday, October 22: 2pm – 3:30pm 

Tuesday, November 17: 1pm – 2:30pm 
Thursday, November 19: 10am – 11:30am 

 

Eureka Workshops  
 Tuesday, October 6: 10am – 11:30am  

 

University Tours 
Visit Career/Transfer Center 

Career/Transfer Center 

 

 

Transfer Workshops 

Career/Transfer Center 
 

   Jessica Rodriguez                     Aimee Bravo 
   (951) 222-7342      (951) 292-0971 
   jrodriguez@msjc.edu            abravo@msjc.edu 

Please view our Career/Transfer online calendar for updates at:  
https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/index.html  

 

All Workshops are scheduled online!!!  
 

Please RSVP to attend a workshops with the  
Career/Transfer Center. 

 

UC Application  
UC Application Fall Transfer:  

Opens Aug 1: Submission Sept. 1 – Nov. 30 
Tuesday, September 22: 1pm – 2pm  
Thursday, October 15: 2pm – 3pm 
Tuesday, October 20: 1pm – 2pm  

Thursday, November 12: 1pm – 2pm  
Wednesday, November 25: 2pm – 3pm 

 

CSU Application 
CSU Apply Fall Transfer: Oct. 1 – Dec. 4 

Thursday, October 1: 2pm – 3:30pm 
 Friday, October 2: 10am – 11:30am  

Wednesday, October 7: 1pm – 2:30pm 
Friday, October 9: 10am – 11:30am 

 Tuesday, October 13: 2pm – 3:30pm  
Friday, October 16: 10am – 11:30am 

 Wednesday, October 21: 1pm – 2:30pm  
Friday, October 23: 10am – 11:30am 

Wednesday, October 28: 2pm – 3:30pm 
Friday, October 30: 10am – 11:30am 

Thursday, November 5: 2pm – 3:30pm 
Saturday, Nov. 7: 9am – 10:30am & 10:30am – 12pm  

Tuesday, November 10: 1pm – 2:30pm 
Friday, November 13: 10am – 11:30am 

Wednesday, November 18: 2pm – 3:30pm 
Friday, November 20: 10am – 11:30am 
Tuesday, November 24: 1pm – 2:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 28: 9am – 10:30am & 10:30am – 12pm  
 

 

These transfer workshops are geared to  
assist you with step-by-step through the 

transfer process! Register to received  
additional assistance! 

 
Transfer Deadlines 

 

UC TAG: September 1 - 30 
 

UC Application: Opens August 1 
Submission: November 1 - 30 

 

CSU Application: October 1 -  December 4 
 

Private & Out of State: Dates varies 

https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/index.html

